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*Salesperson
**based on EZStats
2013 Final

THANK YOU HALTON HILLS FOR MAKING US #1 AGAIN IN 2013**

• 40.5 Acres
• Private Land North of Milton
• Future Strategic Employment
Area

• 2+2 Bdrm Bungaloft
• Legal Basement Apartment
• Close to walking trails
• Gtown South Location

BACKING ONTO PARK
& ACROSS FROM RAVINE!!

MLS# W2819833

NEW PRICE $675,900

MLS# W2817905

• 2+2 Bdrm Bungalow
• Renovated Kitchen
• Award Winning Gardens

HUGE LOT IN THE PARK
AREA

NEW PRICE $449,900

MLS# W2831550

QUIET CRES. IN SOUTH
GEORGETOwN

$649,900

• 4 Bdrm, 4 Bath
• Finished Basement
• Oversized Kitchen with Granite countertops
• Interlocking front & Back

NEW PRICE

DOwNTOwNGEORGETOwNBEAUTy!!
• Completely Updated
• Ravine Lot in the Downtown Core
• 3 Bdrm, 3 Bath Century Home
• .73 Acres backing on to Creek MLS# W2812537

NEW PRICE $749,900
PRIME Hwy 7,GEORGETOwN LOCATION
• Multiple Units Available
• Popular Indoor Mall Location
• 16.00 sq.ft. + T.M.I.

MLS# W2769721 & W2797302

INVESTORS!!!

MLS# W28558824

$8,400,000

MLS# W2850758

• 4 Bdrm - 4 Bath Home
• NEW Harwood
• 2 Car Garage
• New Kitchen Renovation
• Professionally Finished Bsmt

BEAUTIFULLy UPGRADED HOME ON
FABULOUS SOUTH GEORGETOwN STREET!!!

$689,900

BREATHTAKING MILLION DOLLAR
VIEwS OVER GOLF COURSE!!!!

MLS# W2867796 MLS# NEW

• 4.6 Acres of in Town
• Privacy, Backing onto North Halton
Golf Course

• Fully Renovated, 4 bdrm, 3 Bath

NEW

•Complete New Rebuild
•Bungaloft on .5 Acre
•Vaulted Ceilings
•Triple Car Garage

MLS# X2809372

A LITTLE PIECE OF HEAVEN!!!PRIVATE COUNTRy ROAD!!!

NEW $849,900

Sarah Brophy*

Dave Tales*

TheKrause Family & Friends Team
Darren Morris* Mike Krause* Dave Krause* Melissa Krause-Car

krausefamily.ca 905~877~5211

MLS# W2867605

$879,900

$429,900

NEW

NEW

MLS# W2860368

• Oversized 2 car garage
• All Brick Bungalow
• 10 acre treed lot
• 3 bdrm, 2 bath
• Professionally Installed Generator

PRIVATE COUNTRy HOME!

NEW $649,900

Friends Team
ardillo*

905~877~5211

#1 in
Halton
Hills**

MLS# NEW

BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM
BUNGALOw ON 1.5 ACRES!!!

NEwLy RENOVATED
THROUGHOUT!!!

MLS#W2867505

$749,900NEW
3.2 ACRES IN TOwN

OVERLOOKING SILVER CREEK
• 3 Kitchens & 5 Bath
• 3 + 2 Bedrooms
• Walk-out Basement
• Over-sized Double Car Garage

• 4 Bdrm & 4 Bath
• 2 Barzotti Kitchens
• Finished Bsmt with Walk out
• Stunning upgrades

• Bungalow on Quiet Street
• 3+1 bdrms
• In-Law Suite
• Beautiful 3 Season room

Open HOuse saturday 2-4
9466 tHirty-secOnd sdrdNEW $1,329,000 $549,900NEW

MLS# W2807939

• Exclusive Wildwood Estates
• 3800 sq ft plus Finished Basement
• 4+1 Bedrooms
• Award Winning Landscape with

Inground Pool & Cabana

PRESTIGIOUS
GLEN wILLIAMS LOCATION

$1,099,900
Open HOuse sunday 2 - 4
23 McMaster GeOrGetOwn

SOLD
12901 SIxtH LINE

100% Of aSkINg 78

StEWaRt MaCLaREN

gEORgEtOWN

SOLD
100% Of aSkINg IN

LESS tHaN a WEEk

37 JOyCELyN CRES.

SOLD
OVER aSkINg

33 PROMENaDE tRaIL

gEORgEtOWN

SOLDSOLD
98% Of aSkINg!

14104 aRgyLL RD,

SOutH gEORgEtOWN

•Brick Bungalow
•4.4 Acres
•3 Bdrms & 1 Bath
•Small Cul-de-sac

$1,749,000 $399,900
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